COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Text

File #: 14-0596, Version: 1

Humboldt County Correctional Facility Seismic Repair Project, Change Order No. 1.0, Project No.210501, DSR
(Disaster Survey Report) 2986, 2944, 2364 and 2372

That the Board of Supervisors authorize the Public Works Director to sign Change Order No. 1.0 for a $103,847.44
cost increase and an additional thirty-five (35) calendar day increase in construction time.

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT Page 1 of 1 Printed on 9/6/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

